
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

86 

37 

11 

17 

21 

00 

5 

35 

32 

34 

08 

16 

22 

132 

91 

02 

73 

01 

03 

43 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Jim Ferro 

Robert Mumm 

Matthew Harper 

Jason Kubasak 

Mark Greb 

Jim Marinangel 

Keith Conroy 

Jeff Wisniewski 

Douglas Loughead 

Owen Coon 

Mark Fogarty 

Steven Greenhill 

Jerret Gerber 

Michael Stagl 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Michael Pesch 

Jeffrey Perkins 

Elizabeth Martin 

Mark Kauffman 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CILL 

CHI 

Iowa 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Minooka IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Louisville KY 

Elgin IL 

Coralville IA 

McHenry IL 

Joliet IL 

Ingleside IL 

Belvidere IL 

Livingston MT 

Appleton WI 

Mundelein IL 

Dodgeville WI 

Waukesha WI 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Morton IL 

Pewaukee WI 

Chicago IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Member_ID 

337818 

131888_1 

135000 

122065_3 

473196 

337842 

134182 

438447 

309806_1 

311834 

425502 

371059 

395672 

389413 

302712_1 

352618 

440908 

466920 

448010 

385528 

Make-Model 

Spec Racer Ford GEN3 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Spec Racer Ford 

Best Tm 

1:19.344 

1:20.023 

1:20.171 

1:20.396 

1:20.630 

1:20.680 

1:20.725 

1:21.363 

1:21.414 

1:21.566 

1:21.576 

1:21.623 

1:21.799 

1:22.825 

1:23.029 

1:23.460 

1:25.858 

1:28.106 

1:30.433 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

D&S Communications and Internet Professionals 

Plaza Auto Auction, Inc. 

McHenry Savings Bank 

SDRacing 

Safe-T-Alert / Lindell Motorsports 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 

Yellowstone TroutScout/Elite AutoSports 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

Marklien Auto Body, Mobile Repairs Unlimited, Alisha's Best Friends Pet Care 

NuCore Racing 

Elite Autosport AND ISPros Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

Maaco Collision Repair and Auto  Painting 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/18/2014 12:14:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward : Dorn Lynch 

Chairman SOM:  Paula Spencer 

Chicago Region SCCA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA CenDiv 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Sanction 14-RQ-2992-S Group 3 

G3Q1= SRF, SRF3, ASR, P1, P2, S2, FA-B, FE, FM, FS 

Qualifying started at 11:09:37 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/18/2014 11:35 AM 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 
Chicago Region

Saturday Official Grid Posted 12:15 pm


